
D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Men -87kg  Contestants: 7

Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) MICHAEL Jonathan PER

(5) TENORIO Luigy PER

607 L. Campos.(PER)
PTF 0-1(4) CAMPOS Leonardo An PER

(3) CONTRERAS Ricardo  PER

608
R. Contreras.(PER)
PTF 1-0 (6) CHAVEZ Josue PER

(x) CASTROMONTE Octavi PER

609
S. Castro.(PER)
PTF 0-2 (2) CASTRO Sebastian PER

612 MICHAEL J. (PER)
PTF 1-0

613CASTRO S. (PER)
PTF 0-2620

CASTRO S. (PER)
PTF 0-2

1/1

Classification
1 CASTRO Sebastian PER
2 MICHAEL HENRY Jonathan PER
3 CONTRERAS TIJERO Ricardo Sebastian PER
3 CAMPOS FARFÁN Leonardo André PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Men -80kg  Contestants: 10

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) GARCIA Roberto PER

(9) CARREON Fredh Mart PER

601 T. Vargas.(PER)
PTF 0-1(8) VARGAS Tommy PER

(5) MORALES José Guill PER

(4) GRANDEZ Adrian PER

(3) ROJAS Andree PER

(6) ROJAS Sergio Artur PER

(7) ANDRADE Hasset PER

602
G. Castro.(PER)
PTF 1-2 (10) CASTRO Gael PER

(2) LIMACO Jancker Ale PER

603 GARCIA R. (PER)
PTF 2-0

604 MORALES J. (PER)
DSQ 1-0 (R1 0:00)

605ROJAS A. (PER)
PTF 1-0

606CASTRO G. (PER)
PTF 1-0

610 GARCIA R. (PER)
PTF 1-0

611CASTRO G. (PER)
PTF 0-1619

GARCIA R. (PER)
PTF 2-0

1/1

Classification
1 GARCIA Roberto PER
2 CASTRO Gael PER
3 ROJAS Andree PER
3 MORALES RENGIFO José Guillermo PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Men -74kg  Contestants: 14

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) ESPEJO Sergio Alex PER

(9) ESCALANTE Bruno PER

501 B. Escalante.(PER)
DSQ 1-0 (R1 0:00)(8) MURILLO Rodrigo PER

(5) MACHADO Rahi Aaron PER

502 R. Machado.(PER)
PTF 0-0(12) PUMA Luis PER

(13) POICON Diego Saúl PER

503 S. Cordero.(PER)
PTF 0-2(4) CORDERO Sebastian PER

(3) AZURZA Juan PER

504
J. Azurza.(PER)
RSC 0-0 (R1 0:00) (14) CARDENAS Rolhy PER

(11) ZEGARRA Marco Anto PER

505
L. Rommel.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (6) ROMMEL Luis Ricard PER

(7) FIGUEROA Victor Da PER

506
V. Figueroa.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (10) HUAYTA Frank Yony PER

(2) MENDOZA Adriano PER

510 ESPEJO S. (PER)
PTF 1-0

511 CORDERO S. (PER)
PTF 0-1

512ROMMEL L. (PER)
PTF 0-1

513MENDOZA A. (PER)
PTF 0-1

518 CORDERO S. (PER)
PTF 0-1

519ROMMEL L. (PER)
PTF 1-0522

ROMMEL L. (PER)
PTF 0-1

1/1

Classification
1 ROMMEL DIAZ Luis Ricardo PER
2 CORDERO Sebastian PER
3 ESPEJO CABRERA Sergio Alexander PER
3 MENDOZA Adriano PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Men -68kg  Contestants: 14

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) MOTTA Miguel PER

(9) HUAMANI Leandro PER

401 L. Huamani.(PER)
PTF 1-0(8) ALCEDO Anderson Je PER

(5) MONTES Dylan Dave PER

402 D. Montes.(PER)
DSQ 1-0 (R1 0:00)(12) VILLANUEVA Manuel PER

(13) FRANCO Andree Dani PER

403 H. Moran.(PER)
PTF 0-1(4) MORAN Hans Jose PER

(3) SALAZAR Hero PER

404
R. Sandoval.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (14) SANDOVAL Renato Jo PER

(11) HUAMAN Matias Andr PER

405
M. Huaman.(PER)
PTF 0-0 (6) DIAZ Angelo Freddy PER

(7) VALENCIA Adriel Ya PER

406
A. Valencia.(PER)
PTF 1-0 (10) CALDERON Junior Mi PER

(2) GONZALES Julio PER

407 MOTTA M. (PER)
PTF 1-0

408 MONTES D. (PER)
RSC 1-0 (R2 )

409HUAMAN M. (PER)
PTF 0-1

410GONZALES J. (PER)
PTF 0-1

415 MOTTA M. (PER)
PTF 1-0

416HUAMAN M. (PER)
PTF 1-0419

MOTTA M. (PER)
PTF 0-0

1/1

Classification
1 MOTTA Miguel PER
2 HUAMAN MENDOZA Matias Andre PER
3 MONTES VALDEZ Dylan Dave PER
3 GONZALES GARCIA Julio PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Men -63kg  Contestants: 30

Round of 32 Round of 32Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) BARRETO Raymiguel PER

(17) HUAMAN Joaquin PER

301 F. Barco.(PER)
PTF 0-1(16) BARCO Fabriccio PER

(9) CHUMBIRAY Jose Mig PER

302 J. Ccente.(PER)
PTF 0-2(24) CCENTE Javier PER

(25) CHABAYA Daniel PER

303 E. Avellaneda.(PER)
PTF 0-2(8) AVELLANEDA Enzo Se PER

(5) BOLAÑOS Benjamin PER

304 B. Bolaños.(PER)
PTF 2-0(28) PARIONA Pavel Gonz PER

(21) MELGAREJO Dayron PER

305 D. Melgarejo.(PER)
PTF 1-0(12) BASAURI Anderson B PER

(13) TORREJON Daniel PER

306 D. Torrejon.(PER)
PTF 1-0(20) GAMBOA Derek Kenda PER

(29) DOLORES Jose PER

307 A. Flores.(PER)
PTF 0-1(4) FLORES Arian PER

(3) IRRIBARREN Yan Bru PER

308
J. Carreño.(PER)
DSQ 0-1 (R1 0:00) (30) CARREÑO Jeremy Leo PER

(19) HERRADA Esau Raul PER

309
A. Rolon.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (14) ROLON Axel PER

(11) GRANDA Thiago Del  PER

310
T. Granda.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (22) DIAZ Nicolas PER

(27) ALBARRACÍN Jhrodan PER

311
J. Rodriguez.(PER)
PTF 0-2 (6) RODRIGUEZ Joaquin PER

(7) YUPANQUI Fabian PER

312
F. Yupanqui.(PER)
PTF 1-0 (26) QUIROZ Hernan Edua PER

(23) AYALA Fernando Mic PER

313
Á. Meza.(PER)
PTF 0-2 (10) MEZA ángel Génesis PER

(15) LLORCA Juan Pablo PER

314
J. Llorca.(PER)
PTF 1-0 (18) LIÑAN Matias PER

(2) CABRERA Javier PER

315 BARRETO R. (PER)
PTF 2-0

316 CCENTE J. (PER)
PTF 1-0

317 BOLAÑOS B. (PER)
PTF 1-0

318 FLORES A. (PER)
PTF 0-0

319ROLON A. (PER)
PTF 0-1

320RODRIGUEZ J. (PER)
PTF 0-1

321YUPANQUI F. (PER)
PTF 1-0

322CABRERA J. (PER)
PTF 0-1

323 BARRETO R. (PER)
PTF 1-0

324 BOLAÑOS B. (PER)
PTF 1-0

325RODRIGUEZ J. (PER)
PTF 0-1

326YUPANQUI F. (PER)
PTF 1-0

327 BARRETO R. (PER)
PTF 1-0

328YUPANQUI F. (PER)
PTF 0-1329

BARRETO R. (PER)
PTF 1-0

1/1

Classification
1 BARRETO Raymiguel PER
2 YUPANQUI Fabian PER
3 RODRIGUEZ Joaquin PER
3 BOLAÑOS Benjamin PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Men -58kg  Contestants: 17

Round of 32 Round of 32Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) BLANCAS Mateo PER

(17) JULIAN James Ariel PER

201 J. Julian.(PER)
RSC 1-0 (R1 0:52)(16) ARREDONDO Hans Yoj PER

(9) ROJAS Alexis Artur PER

(8) GONZALEZ Joiner PER

(5) RAMIREZ Errol PER

(12) SALAS Victor Andre PER

(13) DOROTEO Albert Yel PER

(4) PÉREZ Héctor Andre PER

(3) FLORES Jose Fernan PER

(14) VELASCO Daniel PER

(11) GUILLEN Eduardo PER

(6) HONORIO Aaron PER

(7) GUZMAN Eleazar PER

(10) LOAYZA Hary Sebast PER

(15) ESPINOZA Rodrigo A PER

(2) DONGO Patrick PER

202 BLANCAS M. (PER)
PTF 1-0

203 GONZALEZ J. (PER)
PTF 0-1

204 SALAS V. (PER)
PTF 0-1

205 PÉREZ H. (PER)
PTF 0-1

206FLORES J. (PER)
DSQ 1-0 (R1 0:00)

207HONORIO A. (PER)
PTF 0-1

208GUZMAN E. (PER)
PTF 1-0

209DONGO P. (PER)
PTF 0-1

210 GONZALEZ J. (PER)
PTF 0-2

211 SALAS V. (PER)
PTF 1-0

212HONORIO A. (PER)
PTF 0-1

213DONGO P. (PER)
PTF 0-1

219 GONZALEZ J. (PER)
RSC 2-0 (R2 0:00)

220HONORIO A. (PER)
PTF 2-0225

GONZALEZ J. (PER)
PTF 1-0

1/1

Classification
1 GONZALEZ Joiner PER
2 HONORIO Aaron PER
3 DONGO Patrick PER
3 SALAS Victor Andree PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Men -54kg  Contestants: 13

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) VALDIVIESO Piero á PER

(9) RIVERA Imanol Leon PER

101 J. Rodriguez.(PER)
PTF 0-2(8) RODRIGUEZ Juan PER

(5) MENDOZA Luciano PER

102 L. Mendoza.(PER)
DSQ 1-0 (R1 0:00)(12) AÑAZCO Jasen PER

(13) PAZ Emmaniel PER

103 G. Abarca.(PER)
PTF 0-1(4) ABARCA Gerardo Joe PER

(3) QUISPILLOCLLA Fabr PER

(11) PONTE Diego Alonso PER

104
Y. Inga.(PER)
PTF 0-0 (6) INGA Yuobert Braya PER

(7) BECERRA Hector Aar PER

105
D. Blas.(PER)
DSQ 0-1 (R1 0:00) (10) BLAS Denzell PER

(2) CHUQUIRUNA Marcos  PER

110 RODRIGUEZ J. (PER)
PTF 0-2

111 ABARCA G. (PER)
PTF 0-1

112QUISPILLOCLLA (PER)
PTF 2-0

113CHUQUIRUNA M. (PER)
PTF 1-1

118 RODRIGUEZ J. (PER)
PTF 2-0

119CHUQUIRUNA M. (PER)
PTF 0-1124

RODRIGUEZ J. (PER)
PTF 2-0

1/1

Classification
1 RODRIGUEZ Juan PER
2 CHUQUIRUNA CONDOR Marcos Johan PER
3 QUISPILLOCLLA Fabrizio PER
3 ABARCA Gerardo Joel PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Men +87kg  Contestants: 4

Semifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) COLON Sebastian Ki PER

614 J. Farfan.(PER)
PTF 0-2(4) FARFAN José Franci PER

(3) CORDERO Eddie PER

615
E. Cordero.(PER)
PTF 2-0 (2) SANCHEZ Carlos PER

621

FARFAN J. (PER)
PTF 2-0

1/1

Classification
1 FARFAN LA ROSA José Francisco PER
2 CORDERO DONAYRE Eddie PER
3 SANCHEZ CARHUAS Carlos PER
3 COLON Sebastian Kingso PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Women -73kg  Contestants: 4

Semifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) MARCANO Freymar PER

122 F. Marcano.(PER)
PTF 1-0(4) MILLONES Sofia PER

(3) ROJAS Leonor Felis PER

123
L. Rojas.(PER)
PTF 2-0 (2) SOLIS Natalie Stef PER

126

MARCANO F. (PER)
PTF 3-0

1/1

Classification
1 MARCANO DURAN Freymar PER
2 ROJAS FLORES Leonor Felisa PER
3 MILLONES SÁNCHEZ Sofia PER
3 SOLIS Natalie Stefany PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Women -67kg  Contestants: 4

Semifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) HUAMAN Zoila PER

616 Z. Huaman.(PER)
DSQ 1-0 (R1 0:00)(4) PACHECO Erica PER

(3) FLORES Shadia Alex PER

617
J. Campos.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (2) CAMPOS Jennifer PER

622

HUAMAN Z. (PER)
PTF 1-0

1/1

Classification
1 HUAMAN Zoila PER
2 CAMPOS Jennifer PER
3 PACHECO Erica PER
3 FLORES VASQUEZ Shadia Alexandra PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Women -62kg  Contestants: 11

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) PUNTRIANO Luciana PER

(9) RIMACHI Alessandra PER

507 M. Huaman.(PER)
PTF 1-0(8) HUAMAN Marycielo PER

(5) ROJAS Bianca PER

(4) SALDAÑA Anahi Mira PER

(3) PINEDO Carmen PER

(11) NINA Marita Helene PER

508
M. Nina.(PER)
PTF 1-0 (6) LLAMO Heidi Rubi PER

(7) CRUZ Maria Milagro PER

509
M. Cruz.(PER)
PTF 1-0 (10) BAHAMONDE Lisbeth PER

(2) BLANCO Alexandra D PER

514 PUNTRIANO L. (PER)
PTF 1-0

515 ROJAS B. (PER)
PTF 1-0

516PINEDO C. (PER)
PTF 1-0

517BLANCO A. (PER)
PTF 1-2

520 ROJAS B. (PER)
PTF 0-1

521PINEDO C. (PER)
PTF 1-0523

PINEDO C. (PER)
PTF 0-1

1/1

Classification
1 PINEDO CRUZADO Carmen PER
2 ROJAS Bianca PER
3 PUNTRIANO Luciana PER
3 BLANCO FLORES Alexandra Daria PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Women -57kg  Contestants: 6

Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) BALDERA Claudia PER

(5) ALCEDO Alexia PER

214 F. Huamani.(PER)
RSC 0-1 (R1 )(4) HUAMANI Flor Kater PER

(3) BORDA Sharol Shoma PER

215
S. Borda.(PER)
PTF 1-0 (6) SUPO Nikol Marie PER

(2) REYNAUD Nicole PER

221 BALDERA C. (PER)
PTF 1-1

222REYNAUD N. (PER)
PTF 1-2226

BALDERA C. (PER)
PTF 2-0

1/1

Classification
1 BALDERA Claudia PER
2 REYNAUD CHIROQUE Nicole PER
3 HUAMANI POMAHUACRE Flor Kateryn PER
3 BORDA CRUZ Sharol Shomara PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Women -53kg  Contestants: 8

Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) SEGURA Amy Sofia PER

411 A. Segura.(PER)
PTF 1-0(8) VALDIVIA Marycielo PER

(5) GARCIA Antuanett PER

412 V. Requena.(PER)
PTF 0-1(4) REQUENA Valeria Is PER

(3) CHULLO Fatima Ales PER

413
F. Chullo.(PER)
PTF 1-0 (6) LOPEZ Keisy Amira PER

(7) RODAS Isabela Alex PER

414
V. Martínez.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (2) MARTÍNEZ Valentina PER

417 SEGURA A. (PER)
PTF 1-0

418MARTÍNEZ V. (PER)
RSC 0-2 (R2 0:00)420

SEGURA A. (PER)
RSC 2-0 (R2 0:00)

1/1

Classification
1 SEGURA DIAZ Amy Sofia PER
2 MARTÍNEZ GUADALUPE Valentina Ana Jesus PER
3 CHULLO ANGELO Fatima Alesandra PER
3 REQUENA Valeria Isabel PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Women -49kg  Contestants: 7

Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) CHAVEZ Shlomit PER

(5) CUADROS Nicholle A PER

216 N. Cuadros.(PER)
PTF 2-1(4) ZANABRIA María Val PER

(3) CALDERON Katherine PER

217
A. Crisostomo.(PER)
RSC 0-2 (R2 0:00) (6) CRISOSTOMO Ana PER

(x) CAVERO Eimy Masiel PER

218
N. Romero.(PER)
PTF 0-2 (2) ROMERO Nicole Seli PER

223 CUADROS N. (PER)
PTF 0-2

224CRISOSTOMO A. (PER)
PTF 1-0227

CRISOSTOMO A. (PER)
PTF 0-1

1/1

Classification
1 CRISOSTOMO Ana PER
2 CUADROS QUISPE Nicholle Alexandra PER
3 CHAVEZ Shlomit PER
3 ROMERO MANAYAY Nicole Selina PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Women -46kg  Contestants: 12

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) PADILLA Samira PER

(9) ABARCA Cinthya PER

106 C. Abarca.(PER)
PTF 1-0(8) AYMA Mia Antonella PER

(5) YUPANQUI Nayeli PER

107 N. Yupanqui.(PER)
PTF 1-0(12) MONTENEGRO Xiomara PER

(4) TELLO Luciana Xime PER

(3) LOPEZ Daniella Ste PER

(11) ANDRADE Anyeli Bri PER

108
D. Avellaneda.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (6) AVELLANEDA Dayana  PER

(7) SUCH Fatima PER

109
J. Mamani.(PER)
PTF 0-1 (10) MAMANI Jade PER

(2) PADILLA Damaris Ai PER

114 PADILLA S. (PER)
PTF 1-0

115 TELLO L. (PER)
PTF 0-1

116LOPEZ D. (PER)
PTF 1-1

117PADILLA D. (PER)
PTF 0-1

120 PADILLA S. (PER)
DSQ 1-0 (R1 0:00)

121LOPEZ D. (PER)
RSC 1-0 (R1 0:00)125

PADILLA S. (PER)
PTF 2-0

1/1

Classification
1 PADILLA Samira PER
2 LOPEZ Daniella Stephania PER
3 TELLO Luciana Ximena PER
3 PADILLA Damaris Aisha PER

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 Senior y Para 2o Ranking Kyorugui 2026
SUN 29 MAR 2026

  Women +73kg  Contestants: 3

Semifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) RAVINES Brisa Mila PER
(3) PAREDES Irina PER

618
G. Gonzales.(PER)
PTF 0-2 (2) GONZALES Grazia PER

623

GONZALES G. (PER)
PTF 0-2

1/1

Classification
1 GONZALES Grazia PER
2 RAVINES Brisa Milagros PER
3 PAREDES Irina PER
 

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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